
ARMITAGE SHANKS SANDRINGHAM AH S7934 KITCHEN DECK MOUNTED TWINFLOW

<p>

Ref. Description Part No.
1
2A
2B
3R
3B
3S
3L
4
5
5a
11A
28
29
30

Metal handwheel
Screw
Washer
Handwheel fixing bush red
Handwheel fixing bush blue
Small handwheel bush o-ring
Large handwheel bush o-ring
Drive insert
1/2 SE CERAMIC DISC CARTRIDGES - PAIR ** SPARES **
½ SE ceramic disc cartridge
Back nut G½
Swivel spout repair kit
Kitchen deck sealing gasket
Kitchen monoblock sealing ring
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